

City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 14-695 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 4/17/2014 In control: City Plan Commission

On agenda: 4/21/2014 Final action: 6/4/2014

Title: Special Use Permit #4-14 - Paul and Jolene Moran for a Community Living Arrangement (CLA),

located on Lot 2 of CSM 5679 serving 50 persons and an exception to the Aldermanic District 13 CLA capacity limitation per Section 23-52(b)(2)a of the Zoning Ordinance, which states "The total capacity of all CLA's with any aldermanic district may not exceed 1% of the total population of that aldermanic

district."

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Special Use Permit #4-14.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/4/2014	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
4/21/2014	1	City Plan Commission	approved as amended	Pass
4/21/2014	1	City Plan Commission	recommended for approval	Pass

Special Use Permit #4-14 - Paul and Jolene Moran for a Community Living Arrangement (CLA), located on Lot 2 of CSM 5679 serving 50 persons and an exception to the Aldermanic District 13 CLA capacity limitation per Section 23-52(b)(2)a of the Zoning Ordinance, which states "The total capacity of all CLA's with any aldermanic district may not exceed 1% of the total population of that aldermanic district."